EVENTS

Getting value from your values

Date:

Venue:

Thursday 23 February 2017

Broadway House, Tothill Street, London, SW1H
INQ

Facilitators: Wendy Hirsh and Elaine Tyler, IES

Karen Coleman, Plan International Inc.

Programme

09.30

09.45

10.00

10.45

11.30

11.45

12.15

12.45

Registration and refreshments

Welcome and introductions
Wendy Hirsh, Principal Associate, IES

Organisational ‘values’: What are they and where do they come from?
Wendy Hirsh, Principal Associate, IES
Plenary discussion of values in delegates” organisations

Developing and using a Values and Behaviours Framework: Case study
Karen Coleman, Head of Learning and Development, Plan International Inc.

Coffee break

Values-based recruitment
Elaine Tyler, Research Fellow, IES

Could you get more value from your values? Group discussion
- Are your stated values relevant and meaningful?
- Are they effectively communicated?

- Are they reflected in your approaches to leadership and people management?

Lunch and depart

HR Network bookings and enquiries

E: gwen.leeming@employment-studies.co.uk; T: 01273 763433 I es
www.employment-studies.co.uk/network
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